NVENT CADDY MACROFIX PLUS KOMBI WITH COMBINATION NUT
FEATURES
Includes easy closing mechanism
Age-resistant lining
Category II noise reduction according to DIN EN ISO 3822-1
Compliant for sound insulation design according to DIN 4109
Reaction-to-fire classification is "E" in compliance with DIN EN 13501-1
SPECIFICATIONS
Rod Size (RS): M8;M10;1/2"
Color: Black
Finish: Electrogalvanized
Material: Steel;EPDM-SBR Rubber
Temperature: -50 to 110 °C
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Outer
Diameter
(OD)
Pipe Size NB/DN Width (W) Thickness
(T)
MPK031 586754 25 - 31 mm 3/4" 20 20 mm 1 mm
MPK037 586755 31 - 37 mm 1" 25 20 mm 1 mm
MPK044 586756 37 - 44 mm 1 1/4" 32 20 mm 1 mm
MPK051 586757 45 - 51 mm 1 1/2" 40 21 mm 1.25 mm
MPK058 586758 50 - 58 mm 21 mm 1.25 mm
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Outer
Diameter
(OD)
Pipe Size NB/DN Width (W) Thickness(T)
MPK068 586759 58 - 68 mm 2" - 5" 50 21 mm 1.25 mm
MPK078 586760 68 - 78 mm 2 1/2" 65 23 mm 1.5 mm
MPK088 586761 78 - 88 mm 23 mm 1.5 mm
MPK098 586762 88 - 98 mm 3" 80 23 mm 1.75 mm
MPK118 586763 108 - 118 mm 4" 100 23 mm 1.75 mm
MPK138 586764 128 - 138 mm 23 mm 2 mm
MPK148 586765 138 - 148 mm 5" 125 25 mm 2 mm
MPK160 586766 150 - 160 mm 25 mm 2 mm
MPK170 586767 160 - 170 mm 6" 150 25 mm 2 mm
MPK201 586768 190 - 200 mm 27 mm 2.25 mm
Table 2/2
Catalog
Number Article Number Screw
Diameter (Sc)